
Standard Results
5/25/2025

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 143 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16201 Laddie / Hamilton 72.38 1901 1 0001.976

16202 Kelce / Rich -- NQ1 0 120

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps

20202 Storm / Simmons 53.60 11000 0 0002.668

20204 Braeburn / Justice 52.95 2852 0 0012.701

20201 Wick / Semanisin -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
5/25/2025

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 175 yds 83 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8401 Squash Bug / Drew 83.33 NQ3 1 0002.100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds 79 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

12401 Barcleigh / Boedeker 69.58 1901 1 0002.515

12402 Liza / Potts -- NQ5 0 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16401 Believe / Meyer -- NQ0 1 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

16828 Fisher / Beal 66.45 NQ3 1 0102.634

20401 Millie / Yarrington -- NQ0 0 120

20402 Yahtzee / Drabek -- NQ0 1 110

20403 Pepper / Rupprecht -- NQ0 0 110



Standard Results
5/25/2025

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 175 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24401 Mabel / Cunningham 85.93 NQ4 5 0302.037



Standard Results
5/25/2025

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 183 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8601 Turbo / McDonough 51.13 NQ1 0 0003.579

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 189 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

16601 Chimi / Albers 42.14 NQ1 0 0004.485

16602 Kiwi / Justice -- NQ0 1 120

16604 Sailor / Mueller 56.90 NQ2 4 0303.322

16606 Rhett / Laufer 43.86 NQ1 2 0204.309

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 17%Q:1 5

yps

20606 Tater / Smith 46.67 11000 0 0003.964

20203 Oakley / Locke 50.37 NQ0 1 0003.673

20601 Diesel / Semanisin 38.67 NQ1 0 0104.784

20602 Major / Carsrud 57.88 NQ0 1 0003.196

20603 Elysian / Brewer -- NQ1 2 100

20605 Mr. Kite / Patterson 68.26 NQ0 1 0002.710

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 185 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24601 Siren / Hill 35.87 NQ0 0 0205.158



Standard Results
5/25/2025

Excellent - Regular



Standard Results
5/25/2025

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 183 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

8805 Rye / Cope 39.03 11000 0 0004.689 33

8802 Seymour / Ebel 45.47 21000 0 0004.025 27

8803 Chloe / Orris -- NQ1 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:4 8

yps Pts

12804 Freddie / Worley 46.72 11000 0 0003.917 21

12801 Tracker / Bedard 57.92 21000 0 0003.160 10

12802 Doppler / Tipton 58.42 31000 0 0003.132 9

12803 Jersey / Flegle 60.11 41000 0 0003.044 7

12805 Tucci / Heitzig 62.07 NQ3 2 0202.948

12806 Corwin / Rich 54.11 NQ4 1 0003.382

12807 Juice Box / Breen 51.68 NQ1 0 0003.541

12809 Dixie / Seely -- NQ1 1 110

12810 Magill / Day -- NQ0 0 100

12812 Kiss / McDonald 29.21 NQ0 0 0106.265

12813 Sparkle / LaFata 33.36 NQ0 0 0105.486

12815 Saoirse / Vetz -- NQ0 0 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 189 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:9 6

yps Pts

16807 Encore / Brewer 30.60 11000 0 0006.176 35

16802 Avery / Hoenig 34.10 21000 0 0005.543 31



Standard Results
5/25/2025

Master - Regular

16818 Pye / Rupprecht 38.12 31000 0 0004.958 27

16801 Flurry / Frasca 38.30 41000 0 0004.935 27

16815 Sailor / Colberg 41.73 1000 0 0004.529 24

16817 Spirit / Alexander 44.84 1000 0 0004.215 21

16814 Guido / McNiel 50.97 1000 0 0003.708 15

16810 Andre / Poirier 55.51 1000 0 0003.405 10

16805 Remy / Laufer 56.87 1000 0 0003.323 9

16803 Willow / Tuncil 55.64 NQ2 2 0103.397

16804 Sammy / Brendley -- NQ2 2 100

16809 Penny / Owen -- NQ2 2 110

16811 Leroy / Holcomb 39.55 NQ0 1 0004.779

16813 Wolfie / Albers 61.23 NQ1 1 0003.087

16816 Vanna / Greenwell 38.73 NQ1 0 0004.880

16819 Gala / Cutshall -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 52%Q:11 10

yps Pts

20805 Eleanor / Day 33.97 11000 0 0005.446 26

20819 Joey / Frasca 34.41 21000 0 0005.376 25

20818 Kyber / Nieder 34.62 31000 0 0005.344 25

20824 Spark / Weinberg 38.56 41000 0 0004.798 21

20813 Bindi / Drabek 40.07 1000 0 0004.617 19

20827 Johnny / Mulligan 40.32 1000 0 0004.588 19

20834 Finnegan / Kolo 40.42 1000 0 0004.577 19

20822 Copper / Donohoo 41.10 1000 0 0004.501 18

20830 Louie / LaBerdia 44.89 1000 0 0004.121 15

20802 Star / Kenny 45.23 1000 0 0004.090 14

20833 Loki / Kenny 46.06 1000 0 0004.017 13

20803 Baby Baloo / Kolo 63.29 NQ2 0 0002.923



Standard Results
5/25/2025

Master - Regular

20806 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- NQ0 1 100

20808 Willow / Drabek -- NQ0 1 100

20810 Scarlet / Haskins 47.47 NQ0 1 0003.897

20814 Kitrina / Eachempati -- NQ3 2 110

20815 Legend / Drew 42.46 NQ0 1 0004.357

20816 Fleury / Sansone 38.94 NQ1 0 0004.751

20828 Kirby / Flegle 60.73 NQ1 0 0003.046

20829 Zac / Nichols 36.31 NQ1 0 0105.095

20831 Mazie / Bain 47.73 NQ1 1 0003.876

20811 Pearl / McNamara -- ABS-- -- ------

20826 Toby / Winters -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 185 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 71%Q:5 2

yps Pts

24807 Waffle / Curry 38.68 11000 0 0004.783 25

24808 Amber / Ambrose 42.02 21000 0 0004.403 21

24805 Primrose / Davidson 51.85 31000 0 0003.568 12

24801 Aquila / Ambrose 55.98 41000 0 0003.305 8

24806 Duchess / Schaefer 57.51 1000 0 0003.217 6

24803 Eclipse / Greninger 41.88 NQ1 0 0004.417

24804 Dakari / Hill 54.45 NQ0 1 0003.398



Standard Results
5/25/2025

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20207 Ty / Cordell-Wheeler -- NQ0 0 130

20208 Blue / Hessler -- NQ0 0 100



Standard Results
5/25/2025

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds 79 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20206 Venus / Strohmeier 53.14 1951 0 0003.293



Standard Results
5/25/2025

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 183 yds 78 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

4601 Otto / Myers -- NQ5 1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16609 KIKO / Cunningham 83.56 NQ3 0 0002.214

16607 Willow / Hentrich -- ABS-- -- ------

16608 Rozsi / Albin -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20607 Maverick / Hughes 42.96 11000 0 0004.306



Standard Results
5/25/2025

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 183 yds 78 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps Pts

4802 Koda / McCaskey 49.32 11000 0 0003.710 28

4803 Giggles / Orris 60.36 21000 0 0003.032 17

4804 Jazzy / Orris -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 183 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

yps Pts

8813 RockyRaccoon / Day 39.01 11000 0 0004.691 33

8814 Archer / Breen 47.02 21000 0 0003.892 25

8811 Newt / Tipton 49.81 31000 0 0003.674 23

8809 Bucky / McDonough 63.50 41000 0 0002.882 9

8808 Luke / Wessel 87.16 NQ0 0 0002.100

8812 Bennie / Vetz 59.85 NQ1 0 0003.058

8815 Oliver / Boedeker 83.39 NQ1 1 0002.195

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 189 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:5 5

yps Pts

12828 Shiraz / Smith 43.57 11000 0 0004.338 27

12821 Kezi / Brandenburg 49.04 21000 0 0003.854 21

12827 Cindy / Bain 56.03 31000 0 0003.373 14

12823 Murphy / Tuncil 56.10 41000 0 0003.369 14

12824 Lady / Cunningham 59.55 1000 0 0003.174 11

12818 Cali / Corcoran 38.94 NQ1 0 0104.854

12819 Luna / Sansone 57.07 NQ1 1 0003.312



Standard Results
5/25/2025

Master - Preferred

12822 Fiver / Tipton 34.06 NQ0 0 0105.549

12825 Sadie / Bethel 49.67 NQ1 0 0003.805

12829 Jovie / Simmons 58.80 NQ1 1 0103.214

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

yps Pts

16838 Sculpin / Brewer 29.48 11000 0 0006.275 35

16827 Flash / Nichols 41.73 21000 0 0004.433 23

16831 LOVE / Patterson -- NQ0 2 100

16832 Becker / Flegle 73.59 NQ1 2 0102.514

16837 Galaxxy / Greninger 28.18 NQ0 0 0106.565

20404 Decker / Beal 50.46 NQ0 1 0003.666

16823 Ryker / Brinson -- ABS-- -- ------

16824 Mr. Joey / Schnellma -- ABS-- -- ------

16833 Zora / Utterback -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

yps Pts

20841 Blade / Nash 37.63 11000 0 0004.916 31

20839 Beau / Locke 46.41 21000 0 0003.986 22

20844 Ivy / Carsrud 56.29 31000 0 0003.287 12

20845 Maguire / Merriman 60.86 41000 0 0003.040 8

20836 Ronnie / Flegle 52.52 NQ0 0 0103.522

20840 Pasha / Wright 53.38 NQ1 0 0003.466

20846 Nitro / Alexander -- NQ1 0 120



Standard Results
5/25/2025

Master - Preferred



JWW Results
5/25/2025

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 130 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16201 Laddie / Hamilton 46.07 NQ2 0112.822

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 130 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

16828 Fisher / Beal 21.56 11000 0006.030

20202 Storm / Simmons 29.20 NQ0 0104.452

20204 Braeburn / Justice -- NQ2 101

20201 Wick / Semanisin -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 130 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24401 Mabel / Cunningham -- NQ0 101



JWW Results
5/25/2025

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8401 Squash Bug / Drew 61.26 NQ2 0002.514

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16401 Believe / Meyer -- NQ0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

20401 Millie / Yarrington 42.45 NQ3 0113.628

20402 Yahtzee / Drabek -- NQ3 100

20403 Pepper / Rupprecht -- NQ0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 154 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

24601 Siren / Hill 24.07 11000 0006.398



JWW Results
5/25/2025

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12401 Barcleigh / Boedeker 75.60 NQ3 0042.116

12402 Liza / Potts 55.78 NQ5 0312.868

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

16601 Chimi / Albers -- NQ0 100

16604 Sailor / Mueller 46.79 NQ0 0113.548

16606 Rhett / Laufer 31.50 NQ0 0105.270

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

20203 Oakley / Locke 38.21 11000 0004.501

20601 Diesel / Semanisin -- NQ0 111

20603 Elysian / Brewer 34.95 NQ1 0104.921



JWW Results
5/25/2025

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 160 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps

8601 Turbo / McDonough 38.81 11000 0004.123 13

8802 Seymour / Ebel 39.32 21000 0004.069 12

8803 Chloe / Orris 66.37 NQ3 0322.411

8805 Rye / Cope 32.99 NQ0 0104.850

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:4 8

yps Pts

12812 Kiss / McDonald 24.96 11000 0006.410 24

12804 Freddie / Worley 37.26 21000 0004.294 11

12802 Doppler / Tipton 42.00 31000 0003.810 7

12803 Jersey / Flegle 42.39 41000 0003.774 6

12801 Tracker / Bedard 40.25 NQ0 0013.975

12805 Tucci / Heitzig 42.41 NQ0 0213.773

12806 Corwin / Rich -- NQ1 100

12807 Juice Box / Breen 42.57 NQ1 0003.759

12809 Dixie / Seely 28.56 NQ0 0105.602

12810 Magill / Day 43.23 NQ0 0113.701

12813 Sparkle / LaFata 32.16 NQ1 0234.975

12815 Saoirse / Vetz 35.54 NQ0 0104.502

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 71%Q:12 5

yps Pts

16816 Vanna / Greenwell 28.01 11000 0005.926 18



JWW Results
5/25/2025

Master - Regular

16807 Encore / Brewer 28.84 21000 0005.756 18

16801 Flurry / Frasca 29.66 31000 0005.597 17

16602 Kiwi / Justice 30.54 41000 0005.435 16

16818 Pye / Rupprecht 31.76 1000 0005.227 15

16202 Kelce / Rich 32.11 1000 0005.170 14

16803 Willow / Tuncil 34.54 1000 0004.806 12

16815 Sailor / Colberg 34.61 1000 0004.796 12

16814 Guido / McNiel 38.53 1000 0004.308 8

16813 Wolfie / Albers 38.94 1000 0004.263 8

16810 Andre / Poirier 44.78 1000 0003.707 2

16805 Remy / Laufer 46.17 1000 0003.595 0

16802 Avery / Hoenig 30.60 NQ1 0105.425

16804 Sammy / Brendley -- NQ0 101

16809 Penny / Owen 40.61 NQ0 0014.088

16811 Leroy / Holcomb 35.50 NQ2 0014.676

16817 Spirit / Alexander 36.81 NQ0 0014.510

16819 Gala / Cutshall -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 58%Q:14 10

yps Pts

20829 Zac / Nichols 29.07 11000 0005.917 16

20818 Kyber / Nieder 29.77 21000 0005.778 16

20814 Kitrina / Eachempati 30.42 31000 0005.654 15

20806 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 30.54 41000 0005.632 15

20831 Mazie / Bain 32.03 1000 0005.370 13

20827 Johnny / Mulligan 32.82 1000 0005.241 13

20830 Louie / LaBerdia 33.15 1000 0005.189 12

20813 Bindi / Drabek 33.36 1000 0005.156 12

20824 Spark / Weinberg 33.91 1000 0005.072 12



JWW Results
5/25/2025

Master - Regular

20834 Finnegan / Kolo 34.71 1000 0004.955 11

20833 Loki / Kenny 36.96 1000 0004.654 9

20606 Tater / Smith 39.97 1000 0004.303 6

20828 Kirby / Flegle 45.60 1000 0003.772 0

20602 Major / Carsrud 46.70 1000 0003.683

20605 Mr. Kite / Patterson 49.30 NQ1 0003.489

20802 Star / Kenny 55.94 NQ3 0013.075

20803 Baby Baloo / Kolo 41.04 NQ1 0114.191

20805 Eleanor / Day 33.41 NQ0 0215.148

20808 Willow / Drabek 28.15 NQ0 0106.110

20810 Scarlet / Haskins 44.99 NQ2 0123.823

20815 Legend / Drew 32.41 NQ0 0215.307

20816 Fleury / Sansone 30.07 NQ0 0105.720

20819 Joey / Frasca 31.63 NQ0 0105.438

20822 Copper / Donohoo 32.13 NQ0 0015.353

20811 Pearl / McNamara -- ABS-- ------

20826 Toby / Winters -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 172 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:3 4

yps Pts

24807 Waffle / Curry 33.22 11000 0005.178 14

24801 Aquila / Ambrose 41.53 21000 0004.142 6

24804 Dakari / Hill 42.66 31000 0004.032 5

24803 Eclipse / Greninger -- NQ1 100

24805 Primrose / Davidson 53.15 NQ1 0013.236

24806 Duchess / Schaefer 42.49 NQ2 0114.048

24808 Amber / Ambrose 49.18 NQ1 0003.497



JWW Results
5/25/2025

Master - Regular



JWW Results
5/25/2025

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 130 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20208 Blue / Hessler 43.34 11000 0003.000

20207 Ty / Cordell-Wheeler 42.73 NQ3 0513.042

20205 Jasmine / Plank -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results
5/25/2025

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16609 KIKO / Cunningham 57.12 NQ1 0002.696

16608 Rozsi / Albin -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20206 Venus / Strohmeier 56.49 NQ3 0122.726



JWW Results
5/25/2025

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16607 Willow / Hentrich -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20607 Maverick / Hughes 35.51 NQ0 0104.844



JWW Results
5/25/2025

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 160 yds 57 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps Pts

4803 Giggles / Orris 42.07 11000 0003.803 14

4601 Otto / Myers -- NQ0 101

4802 Koda / McCaskey 38.44 NQ0 0104.162

4804 Jazzy / Orris -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 160 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 83%Q:5 1

yps Pts

8813 RockyRaccoon / Day 33.37 11000 0004.795 20

8811 Newt / Tipton 35.75 21000 0004.476 18

8814 Archer / Breen 40.05 31000 0003.995 13

8812 Bennie / Vetz 42.28 41000 0003.784 11

8809 Bucky / McDonough 49.62 1000 0003.225 4

8815 Oliver / Boedeker -- NQ2 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 166 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 90%Q:9 1

yps Pts

12818 Cali / Corcoran 27.98 11000 0005.933 24

12822 Fiver / Tipton 28.41 21000 0005.843 23

12825 Sadie / Bethel 31.48 31000 0005.273 20

12828 Shiraz / Smith 36.77 41000 0004.515 15

12821 Kezi / Brandenburg 37.36 1000 0004.443 14

12819 Luna / Sansone 41.08 1000 0004.041 10

12827 Cindy / Bain 41.96 1000 0003.956 10



JWW Results
5/25/2025

Master - Preferred

12823 Murphy / Tuncil 45.87 1000 0003.619 6

12829 Jovie / Simmons 51.60 1000 0003.217 0

12824 Lady / Cunningham 60.71 NQ1 0002.734

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

yps Pts

16837 Galaxxy / Greninger 26.64 11000 0006.456 24

16838 Sculpin / Brewer 27.22 21000 0006.319 23

16827 Flash / Nichols 32.14 31000 0005.352 18

20404 Decker / Beal 38.94 41000 0004.417 12

16831 LOVE / Patterson 46.33 NQ2 0023.712

16832 Becker / Flegle 57.99 NQ3 0112.966

16833 Zora / Utterback 43.11 NQ1 0003.990

16823 Ryker / Brinson -- ABS-- ------

16824 Mr. Joey / Schnellma -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 71%Q:5 2

yps Pts

20841 Blade / Nash 32.41 11000 0005.307 20

20839 Beau / Locke 36.92 21000 0004.659 16

20836 Ronnie / Flegle 42.43 31000 0004.054 10

20840 Pasha / Wright 48.60 41000 0003.539 4

20845 Maguire / Merriman 49.37 1000 0003.484 3

20844 Ivy / Carsrud 48.03 NQ0 0013.581

20846 Nitro / Alexander 37.51 NQ0 0104.585



JWW Results
5/25/2025

Master - Preferred



Time 2 Beat Results
5/25/2025

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 32.89 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

8805 Rye / Cope 32.89 1100 00

8401 Squash Bug / Drew -- NQ1 11

8601 Turbo / McDonough -- NQ0 10

Time Points

1032.89Truncated time  =

936.00Truncated time <=

839.00Truncated time <=

742.00Truncated time <=

646.00Truncated time <=

549.00Truncated time <=

452.00Truncated time <=

355.00Truncated time <=

259.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 27.28 secSCT Qs: NQs 58%Q:7 5

12812 Kiss / McDonald 27.28 1100 00

12804 Freddie / Worley 34.74 70 00

12807 Juice Box / Breen 34.85 70 00

12805 Tucci / Heitzig 34.89 70 00

12402 Liza / Potts 50.94 10 00

12803 Jersey / Flegle 52.54 10 00

12401 Barcleigh / Boedeker 57.62 10 00

12801 Tracker / Bedard 47.38 NQ1 00

12806 Corwin / Rich -- NQ1 11

12809 Dixie / Seely 26.32 NQ1 01

12813 Sparkle / LaFata 30.07 NQ2 01

12815 Saoirse / Vetz 46.45 NQ1 00



Time 2 Beat Results
5/25/2025

Regular

12802 Doppler / Tipton -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1027.28Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

638.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

346.00Truncated time <=

249.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 26.3 secSCT Qs: NQs 56%Q:10 8

16816 Vanna / Greenwell 26.30 1100 00

16807 Encore / Brewer 27.56 90 00

16801 Flurry / Frasca 28.35 90 00

16802 Avery / Hoenig 28.65 90 00

16817 Spirit / Alexander 34.19 70 00

16803 Willow / Tuncil 34.64 70 00

16814 Guido / McNiel 39.62 50 00

16809 Penny / Owen 40.30 40 00

16805 Remy / Laufer 42.48 40 00

16810 Andre / Poirier 43.10 30 00

16201 Laddie / Hamilton 52.65 NQ1 01

16202 Kelce / Rich -- NQ0 11

16401 Believe / Meyer -- NQ2 11

16601 Chimi / Albers 41.30 NQ1 00

16602 Kiwi / Justice -- NQ1 10

16606 Rhett / Laufer -- NQ1 11

16811 Leroy / Holcomb -- NQ1 10



Time 2 Beat Results
5/25/2025

Regular

16818 Pye / Rupprecht 29.10 NQ1 01

Time Points

1026.30Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

831.00Truncated time <=

734.00Truncated time <=

636.00Truncated time <=

539.00Truncated time <=

442.00Truncated time <=

344.00Truncated time <=

247.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 28.67 secSCT Qs: NQs 26%Q:5 14

20831 Mazie / Bain 28.67 1100 00

20827 Johnny / Mulligan 31.26 90 00

20834 Finnegan / Kolo 32.79 80 00

20602 Major / Carsrud 42.22 50 00

20828 Kirby / Flegle 42.66 50 00

16828 Fisher / Beal -- NQ0 11

20202 Storm / Simmons -- NQ3 10

20203 Oakley / Locke 42.32 NQ1 02

20401 Millie / Yarrington 39.53 NQ1 01

20403 Pepper / Rupprecht -- NQ0 10

20605 Mr. Kite / Patterson -- NQ1 11

20803 Baby Baloo / Kolo -- NQ0 10

20806 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- NQ1 10

20808 Willow / Drabek 30.64 NQ0 01

20810 Scarlet / Haskins -- NQ1 10

20814 Kitrina / Eachempati -- NQ1 11

20815 Legend / Drew 29.83 NQ1 02



Time 2 Beat Results
5/25/2025

Regular

20816 Fleury / Sansone 35.90 NQ1 01

20829 Zac / Nichols 26.55 NQ0 02

20204 Braeburn / Justice -- ABS-- ----

20811 Pearl / McNamara -- ABS-- ----

20830 Louie / LaBerdia -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1028.67Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

445.00Truncated time <=

348.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 27.34 secSCT Qs: NQs 86%Q:6 1

24601 Siren / Hill 27.34 1100 00

24803 Eclipse / Greninger 27.45 90 00

24807 Waffle / Curry 35.83 70 00

24805 Primrose / Davidson 38.11 60 00

24801 Aquila / Ambrose 39.00 50 00

24806 Duchess / Schaefer 42.05 40 00

24401 Mabel / Cunningham -- NQ1 12



Time 2 Beat Results
5/25/2025

Regular

Time Points

1027.34Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

638.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

346.00Truncated time <=

249.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
5/25/2025

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

4 inches 44.47 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

4803 Giggles / Orris 44.47 1100 00

4802 Koda / McCaskey -- NQ0 11

Time Points

1044.47Truncated time  =

948.00Truncated time <=

853.00Truncated time <=

757.00Truncated time <=

660.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 34.29 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

8814 Archer / Breen 34.29 1100 00

Time Points

1034.29Truncated time  =

937.00Truncated time <=

841.00Truncated time <=

744.00Truncated time <=

648.00Truncated time <=

551.00Truncated time <=

454.00Truncated time <=

358.00Truncated time <=

260.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 27.12 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:6 0

12818 Cali / Corcoran 27.12 1100 00

12825 Sadie / Bethel 36.45 60 00

12828 Shiraz / Smith 37.58 60 00



Time 2 Beat Results
5/25/2025

Preferred

12823 Murphy / Tuncil 43.61 40 00

12824 Lady / Cunningham 47.82 20 00

12829 Jovie / Simmons 54.97 10 00

Time Points

1027.12Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

346.00Truncated time <=

248.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 23.01 secSCT Qs: NQs 88%Q:7 1

16837 Galaxxy / Greninger 23.01 1100 00

16838 Sculpin / Brewer 25.68 90 00

16203 Joey / Frasca 27.52 80 00

16827 Flash / Nichols 33.49 50 00

16205 Tater / Smith 36.56 40 00

16830 Finnegan / Bethel 45.06 10 00

16609 KIKO / Cunningham 46.72 10 00

16826 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 44.02 NQ1 01

16204 Toby / Winters -- ABS-- ----

16824 Mr. Joey / Schnellma -- ABS-- ----

16833 Zora / Utterback -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results
5/25/2025

Preferred

Time Points

1023.01Truncated time  =

925.00Truncated time <=

827.00Truncated time <=

729.00Truncated time <=

632.00Truncated time <=

534.00Truncated time <=

436.00Truncated time <=

339.00Truncated time <=

241.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 29.19 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

20841 Blade / Nash 29.19 1100 00

20844 Ivy / Carsrud 47.68 30 00

20207 Ty / Cordell-Wheeler -- NQ1 11

20836 Ronnie / Flegle 47.42 NQ1 00

20205 Jasmine / Plank -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1029.19Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time  <


